Position

General Manager
Manager Of Finance And
Administration
Administrative Secretary

Administrative Secretary

Accounting Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Santa Maria Public Airport
District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$149,160

$95,965

$67,904

$56,361

$42,795

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$42,497
$24,032
$10,305

$25,348

$23,201



