Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Administration	\$149,160	\$42,497
Manager Of Finance And Administration		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Administration	\$95,965	\$24,032
Administrative Secretary		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Administration	\$67,904	\$10,305
Administrative Secretary		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Administration	\$56,361	\$25,348
Accounting Clerk		Santa Maria Public Airport District	Administration	\$42,795	\$23,201